
 Conflict of Interest Committee 
 2016-2017 

Faculty 

 Jorge Contreras LAW jorge.contreras@law.utah.edu 2017-2018 
 Law (801) 581-6833 

 Tanya Flores 1400 LNCO tanya.flores@utah.edu 2018-2019 
 Humanities (801) 581-7561 

 Jose Galarza 235 ARCH galarza@arch.utah.edu 2018-2019 
 Architecture + Planning (801) 585-5354 

 Bruce Gale 1495 E 100 S bruce.gale@utah.edu 2017-2018 
 Engineering (801) 585-5944 

 Kerry Lohmeier COL kerry.lohmeier@law.utah.edu 2018-2019 
 Libraries (801) 585-5064 

 Tina McNulty 520 Wakara Way tina.mcnulty@hsc.utah.edu 2017-2018 
 Health (801) 585-9292 

 Sanford Meek MEK meek@mech.utah.edu 2017-2018 
 Engineering (801) 581-8562 

 Heather Nyman 4320 SK H heather.nyman@hsc.utah.edu 2017-2018 
 Pharmacy (801) 587-9594 

 Amit Patel 30 N 1900 E RM 3B205 amit.patel@hsc.utah.edu 2017-2018 
 School of Medicine (801) 581-5311 

 Jay Patel 2100 EEJMRB jay.patel@path.utah.edu 2017-2018 
 School of Medicine (801) 583-2787 

 Pamela Phares 4200 CNB pamela.phares@nurs.utah.edu 2018-2019 
 Nursing (801) 581-7761 

 Wayne Potts 201 BIOL potts@biology.utah.edu 2018-2019 
 Science (801) 585-9677 

 Melissa Rethlefsen 103 ECCLES melissa.rethlefsen@utah.edu 2017-2018 
 Eccles Health Sciences Library (801) 587-9051 

 John Sweetenham 5C402 SOM john.sweetenham@hci.utah.edu 2016-2017 
 School of Medicine (801) 585-3229 

 Gordon Thomson 201 JFB thomson@physics.utah.edu 2018-2019 
 Science (801) 585-1849 
 Gail Towsley gail.towsley@nurs.utah.edu 2018-2019 
 Nursing (801) 585-9085 



 

Staff 

 Mike Anderson 590 WAKARA RM A0058 Mike.Anderson@hsc.utah.edu 2016-2017 
 Staff 

 Ryan Hardy 1113 SFEBB ryan.hardy@eccles.utah.edu 2018-2019 
 Staff (801) 587-8259 

 Erika Hill 161 Union erika.hill@utah.edu 2016-2017 
 Staff (801) 581-5308 

 Laurie Lesher 295 Chipeta Way Rm 2S010 laurie.lesher@hsc.utah.edu 2017-2018 
 University of Utah Health Sciences (801) 587-2136 

 Debra Ma LL376 HCI deb.ma@hci.utah.edu 2018-2019 
 Staff (801) 587-4579 

Ex-officio: 
 Jahn Barlow  Director, Research and Science jahn.barlow@hsc.utah.edu (801) 581-6351 

 Brent Brown  Office of Sponsored Projects brent.brown@osp.utah.edu (801) 581-3003 

 Zachary Miller  Technology Commercialization zach@tco.utah.edu (801) 581-7792 

 James Parker  Director, Procurement jparker@purchasing.utah.edu (801) 581-6857 

 Robert Payne  General Counsel robert.payne@legal.utah.edu (801) 585-7002 

 John Stillman  Director, Institutional Review Board john.stillman@hsc.utah.edu (801) 581-3655 
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